
RAW SUSHI ROLLS
T e k k a
S a l m o n
S p i c y  T u n a
S p i c y  S a l m o n
S p i c y  Y e l l o w t a i l
A r i z o n a
K e y w e s t
S n o w  C r a b
S p e c i a l  S c a l l o p
M e x i c a n
S p i d e r
H e a l t h y

Tuna Roll (6)
Salmon, Avocado
Tuna, Spicy Sauce, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Scallions
Salmon, Spicy Sauce, Cucumber, Smelt Roe, and Scallions
Yellowtail, Spicy Sauce, Cucumber, Smelt Roe, and Scallions
Yellowtail, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Scallions
Spicy Conch, Cucumber, Smelt Roe
Snow Crab Meat, Cucumber, Mayo, Avocado, Smelt Roe
Scallop, Smelt Roe, Mayo, Avocado, Cucumber
Fried Shrimp, Avacado, Mayo, Smelt Roe
Fried Soft Shell Crab, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Teriyaki Sauce
Tuna, Salmon, Avocado

 $5.50 
 $5.75 
 $6.00 
 $6.00 
 $6.75 
 $6.25 
 $6.75 
 $6.75 
 $6.75 
 $6.25 
 $8.00 
 $8.00 

COOKED SUSHI ROLLS
T a m p a
I c h i b a n  C h i c k e n
A l a s k a n
U n a k y u
B a g e l
C a l i f o r n i a
F u t o m a k i

Fried Talapia, Mayo, Eel Sauce
Fried Chicken, Mayo, Eel Sauce
Salmon Skin, Krab Stick, Cucumber, Scallions, Smelt Roe, Teriyaki Sauce 

Eel, Cucumber, Eel Sauce
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Cream Cheese
Krab Stick, Avocado, Cucumber
Krab Stick, Tamango, Carrot, Avocado, Cucumber,
Japanese Pickle, Spring Mix, Scallions (6) 

 $5.50 
 $5.50 
 $6.50 
 $6.25 
 $6.00 
 $5.50 
 $8.00 

VEGETARIAN ROLLS
K a p p a
A v o c a d o
V e g e t a b l e  
S w e e t  P o t a t o
T o f u  

Cucumber Roll (6)
Avocado Roll (6)
Carrot, Avocado, Cucumber, Spring Mix (6)
Fried Sweet Potato, Avocado, Teriyaki Sauce
Fried Tofu and Teriyaki Sauce

 $4.00 
 $4.50 
 $5.50 
 $5.50 
 $5.50 

ICHIBAN JAPANESE
RESTAURANT AND
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Sushi Menu

Basic Rolls


