## RAW SUSHI ROLLS

Tekkα	Tuna Roll (6)	\$5.50
Salmon	Salmon, Avocado	\$5.75
Spicy Tuna	Tuna, Spicy Sauce, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Scallions	\$6.00
Spicy Salmon	Salmon, Spicy Sauce, Cucumber, Smelt Roe, and Scallions	\$6.00
Spicy Yellowtail	Yellowtail, Spicy Sauce, Cucumber, Smelt Roe, and Scallions	\$6.75
Arizona	Yellowtail, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Scallions	\$6.25
Keywest	Spicy Conch, Cucumber, Smelt Roe	\$6.75
Snow Crab	Snow Crab Meat, Cucumber, Mayo, Avocado, Smelt Roe	\$6.75
Special Scallop	Scallop, Smelt Roe, Mayo, Avocado, Cucumber	\$6.75
Mexican	Fried Shrimp, Avacado, Mayo, Smelt Roe	\$6.25
Spider	Fried Soft Shell Crab, Smelt Roe, Cucumber, and Teriyaki Sauce	\$8.00
Healthy	Tuna, Salmon, Avocado	\$8.00

## ICHIBAN JAPANESE RESTAURANT AND SUSHI BAR

Sushi Menu

Basic Rolls

## COOKED SUSHI ROLLS

Tampa	Fried Talapia, Mayo, Eel Sauce	\$5.50
Ichiban Chicken	Fried Chicken, Mayo, Eel Sauce	\$5.50
Alaskan	Salmon Skin, Krab Stick, Cucumber, Scallions, Smelt Roe, Teriyaki Sauce	\$6.50
Unαkyu	Eel, Cucumber, Eel Sauce	\$6.25
Bagel	Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Cream Cheese	\$6.00
California	Krab Stick, Avocado, Cucumber	\$5.50
Futomaki	Krab Stick, Tamango, Carrot, Avocado, Cucumber,	\$8.00
	Japanese Pickle, Spring Mix, Scallions (6)	

## **VEGETARIAN ROLLS**

Карра	Cucumber Roll (6)	\$4.00
Avocado	Avocado Roll (6)	\$4.50
Vegetable	Carrot, Avocado, Cucumber, Spring Mix (6)	\$5.50
Sweet Potato	Fried Sweet Potato, Avocado, Teriyaki Sauce	\$5.50
Tofu	Fried Tofu and Teriyaki Sauce	\$5.50